Shops at Hawk Ridge

1 Club Fitness

2 H&R Block

3 U.S. Nails & Spa

4 Lake Saint Louis Pediatric Dentistry
5 Image Makers Salon

6 TJ) Maxx

- 2,663 AADT

Hawk Ridge Trail

CLUB' FITNESS

42,081 SF
1,600 SF
1,400 SF
2,350 SF
4,520 SF

24,000 SF

il —— I .

Walmart

S

BNot Included

Rogn
alg R’ga,, b
rive

7 Wal-Mart

8 Lowe's Home Centers
10 AVAILABLE

11 Panda Express

12 Gracie Barra O'Fallon



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://iires.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Shops at Hawk Ridge

