

Shops at Hawk Ridge



1 Club Fitness	42,081 SF	7 Wal-Mart
2 H&R Block	1,600 SF	8 Lowe's Home Centers
3 U.S. Nails & Spa	1,400 SF	10 AVAILABLE
4 Lake Saint Louis Pediatric Dentistry	2,350 SF	11 Panda Express
5 Image Makers Salon	4,520 SF	12 Gracie Barra O'Fallon
6 TJ Maxx	24,000 SF	